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1 BARSHA NAYAK

AT/PO -MADHUSUDAN NAGAR,  

JATANI, DIST - KHORDA PIN -

752050

5/2/1996

28 Years, 8 

Months, 30 

Days

SEBC BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
600 435 72.50 14.50 600 325 54.17 10.83 5100 3276 64.24 32.12 NO YES C/5245

2 MONALISHA SAHU

AT- BAINCHADIHA PO - 

BARKAND, VIA- MORODA DIST - 

MAYURBHANJ PIN- 757020

5/6/1994

30 Years, 8 

Months, 26 

Days

SEBC BAMS
BERHAMPUR 

UNIVERSITY
600 322 53.67 10.73 600 376 62.67 12.53 4300 2633 61.23 30.62 NO YES 6855

3 PRIYANKA PURTY

C/O - PITAMBAR PURTY, AT- 

H/271 SEC-II,PO - ROURKELA-6 

DIST- SUNDARGARH ODISHA PIN 

- 769006

5/7/1999

25 Years, 8 

Months, 25 

Days

ST BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
600 444 74.00 14.80 600 352 58.67 11.73 4600 2808 61.04 30.52 NO YES C/5547

4 ANJANA BARIK

VILL/PO - SANKARPUR VIA- 

CHARBATIA, DIST - CUTTACK 

ODISHA, PIN - 754028

1/8/1998

27 Years, 0 

Months, 24 

Days

SEBC BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
10 6.6 62.70 12.54 500 294 58.80 11.76 4600 2786 60.57 30.28 NO YES C/5566

5 ITISHREE NANDA

C/O - DR PRASANT KUMAR 

PADHI, AT- LUNAHAR PO- 

KHALANA, VIA - SAINKUL DIST - 

1/30/1991

34 Years, 0 

Months, 2 

Days

UR BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
750 430 57.33 11.47 600 286 47.67 9.53 5100 3088 60.55 30.27 NO YES C/4515

6 DIPTIMAYEE DEHURY

125 Years, 1 

Months, 1 

Days

#DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

No Application 

form 

submitted

7 SWATISMITA NAYAK

W/O - SANTOSH UMAR 

BHUSUBAL, AT/PO - 

SARADHAPUR, VIS/PS - 

ITAMATI,, DIST - NAYAGARH, 

ODISHA PIN - 752068

7/7/1996

28 Years, 6 

Months, 25 

Days

SEBC BAMS
BERHAMPUR 

UNIVERSITY
600 368 61.33 12.27 600 308 51.33 10.27 4300 2683 62.40 31.20 NO YES 6869

8 TANAYA DORA

AT- UCCHABAHAL PO- 

RINBACHANA, VIA - AGALPUR, 

DIST - BALANGIR PIN - 767022, 

ODISHA

5/20/1999

25 Years, 8 

Months, 12 

Days

ST BAMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 600 439 73.17 14.63 600 303 50.50 10.10 4400 2598 59.05 29.52 NO YES 7335

9 SHYAMA DAS

C/O -BIDYADHAR SAHOO AT - 

ANAND VIHAR, APANA NAGAR, 

LANE -2 PO- NAYABAZAR, PS- 

CHAULIAGANJ, DIST -CUTTACK

3/4/2000

24 Years, 10 

Months, 28 

Days

UR BHMS
BERHAMPUR 

UNIVERSITY
10 8.4 79.80 15.96 600 335 55.83 11.17 4600 2720 59.13 29.57 NO YES C/5767

10 JAYSMITA SAHOO AT/PO - RETANGA, VIA- JANLA, 

DIST - KHORDHA PIN - 752054 

5/25/2000
24 Years, 8 

Months, 7 

Days

UR BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 10 9.4 89.30 17.86 500 416 83.20 16.64 4600 3087 67.11 33.55 NO NO C/5839

11 MAHANANDA NIKITHA C/O - T N MURTHY, KORAPUT- 

JEYPORE ROAD DIST - KORAPUT 

ODISHA PIN - 764020

10/17/1995 29 Years, 3 

Months, 15 

Days

SC BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 600 513 85.50 17.10 1000 924 92.40 18.48 4600 2802 60.91 30.46 NO YES NA

Caste 

Certificate not 

submitted

12 TEJASWINEE MOHANTY
AT/PO - TIGIRIA, DIST - CUTTACK 

PIN - 754030
2/6/2000

24 Years, 11 

Months, 26 

Days

SEBC BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 600 504 84.00 16.80 600 440 73.33 14.67 4600 3277 71.24 35.62 NO YES C/5846

Caste 

Certificate not 

submitted

13 AISHWARYA NAYAK
AT- KURIKANA, PO - BATIJODA, 

VIA - JENAPUR, PS- JENAPUR, 

DIST - JAJPUR PIN -755023 4/12/2000

24 Years, 9 

Months, 20 

Days

SEBC BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 600 531 88.50 17.70 600 414 69.00 13.80 4600 2969 64.54 32.27 NO NO C/5850

14 MONALISA DAS

C/O-NIRANJAN DAS, AT/PO - 

GOBINDPUR KUTCHERY PS- AUL 

DIST - KENDRAPADA PIN - 

755061

7/1/1996

28 Years, 7 

Months, 0 

Days

SEBC BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
600 469 78.17 15.63 600 326 54.33 10.87 5100 3251 63.75 31.87 NO YES C/5215

Remarks
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15 DR. PALLABI SAHOO

M-69, PHASE 1, CHHEND 

COLONY, ROURKELA, PIN - 

769015, DIST - SUNDARGARH 

ODISHA

6/11/1993

31 Years, 7 

Months, 21 

Days

SEBC BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
800 513 64.13 12.83 600 369 61.50 12.30 5100 3275 64.22 32.11 NO YES C/4741

16 CHINMAYEE SAHOO

AT- K C PATANA PO- 

SATAPATANA, DASAPALA DIST -

NAYAGARH, PIN -752091

5/6/1999

25 Years, 8 

Months, 26 

Days

OBC BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 500 371 74.20 14.84 500 319 63.80 12.76 4600 2756 59.91 29.96 NO NO C/5871

17 NIRMALA DEVI SAHOO

AT/PO- KANDIL, PS- KESINGA, 

DIST- KALAHANDI, PIN- 766012 

ODISHA

6/21/1994

30 Years, 7 

Months, 11 

Days

SEBC BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 600 414 69.00 13.80 600 393 65.50 13.10 5100 2888 56.63 28.31 NO YES C/4948

18 MAMI PRADHAN

AT- URBASI BIHAR, DANIPALI, 

NEAR KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, 

SAMBALPUR, ODISHA PIN- 

768006

6/1/1992

32 Years, 8 

Months, 0 

Days

SEBC BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
750 494 65.87 13.17 600 413 68.83 13.77 5100 3219 63.12 31.56 NO YES C/4746

19 ALIBHA NAYAK
AT/PO/PS- JAMANKIRA, DIST- 

SAMBALPUR , PIN- 768107
6/14/1993

31 Years, 7 

Months, 18 

Days

SC BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
600 239 39.83 7.97 600 362 60.33 12.07 5100 3100 60.78 30.39 NO YES C/4882

20 SONALIKA MOHAPATRA

C/O- SMT. PRABHATI BARIK, 

PLOT NO.- 77/2057, AT- 

RAJENDRA NAGAR, PO/PS- 

MADHUPATANA, DIST- CUTTACK 

PIN- 753010 ODISHA

4/8/1996

28 Years, 9 

Months, 24 

Days

UR BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 600 512 85.33 17.07 600 463 77.17 15.43 5100 3111 61.00 30.50 NO YES C/5281

21
SUBHADA PRIYADARSINI 

SAMAL

AT- NEW HOSPITAL COLONY, 

MALKANGIRI, PO- MALKANGIRI, 

DIST- MALKANGIR PIN- 764045

7/10/1997

27 Years, 6 

Months, 22 

Days

UR BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 600 451 75.17 15.03 600 410 68.33 13.67 4600 2985 64.89 32.45 NO YES C/5670

22 MONALISA BEHERA

C/O- PRAFUL KUMAR SAHOO, AT- 

GANESWARPUR(DADHI BADAM 

NAGAR), PO- JAMUGUNJ GOLEI, 

VIA- REMUNA, DIST- BALASORE 

PIN- 765019

2/2/1998

26 Years, 11 

Months, 30 

Days

SEBC BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 10 7.6 72.20 14.44 500 358 71.60 14.32 4600 2938 63.87 31.93 NO YES C/5488

23 DR M SONU PATRO

NETAJI NAGAR, 

JAGDALPUR,BERHAMPUR, 

GANJAM PIN - 761001

5/25/1996

28 Years, 8 

Months, 7 

Days

SEBC BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 600 482 80.33 16.07 600 362 60.33 12.07 5100 3222 63.18 31.59 NO YES C/5302

24 NISHISWAPNA SAHU

AT- SANBHALIADIHA, PO- 

GOUDARUMA, VIA/PS- 

KULIANA, DIST -MAYURBHANJ 

PIN - 757030

12/30/1994

30 Years, 1 

Months, 2 

Days

UR BHMS
NORTH ODISHA 

UNIVERSITY
600 304 50.67 10.13 600 299 49.83 9.97 5100 3412 66.90 33.45 NO YES C/5148

25 DR SUJATA MOHANTY

AT - MADHUSUDAN NAGAR, PO - 

TUSALIPUR, PS- BIDANASI, DIST - 

CUTTACK PIN - 753008

7/30/1997

27 Years, 6 

Months, 2 

Days

UR BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 600 449 74.83 14.97 600 327 54.50 10.90 4600 2841 61.76 30.88 NO YES C/5480

26
SUHREE SWATI LAGNA 

PRUSTY

PLOT NO - 5F/541, CECTOR- 9, 

CDA, CUTTACK, PIN - 753014
2/5/1997

27 Years, 11 

Months, 27 

Days

UR BHMS
NORTH ODISHA 

UNIVERSITY
600 516 86.00 17.20 600 363 60.50 12.10 5100 3263 63.98 31.99 NO YES C/5377

27
GEETANJALI 

MOHAPATRA

AT/PO- MOHANTY PATNA, VIA - 

AHIYAS, PS- MANGALPUR,, DIST - 

JAJPUR, PIN - 755036, ODISHA

5/26/1998

26 Years, 8 

Months, 6 

Days

UR BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 600 469 78.17 15.63 600 377 62.83 12.57 4600 2956 64.26 32.13 NO YES C/5490

28 SANDHYARANI ACHARYA

W/O - SUSANT KUMAR 

SATAPATHY, AT/PO - KUSIARY, 

PS- JATNI, DIST - KHORDHA PIN - 

752050

1/11/1990

35 Years, 0 

Months, 21 

Days

UR BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 750 592 78.93 15.79 900 372 41.33 8.27 5100 3042 59.65 29.82 NO YES C/4439
Invalid regd 

certificate

29 SWAGATIKA PUHAN

AT/PO - SAINKULA, VIA- 

PURUNABARIPADA, PS- KHURTA, 

DIST -MAYURBHANJ, PIN -

757102

7/15/1993

31 Years, 6 

Months, 17 

Days

UR BHMS
NORTH ODISHA 

UNIVERSITY
800 544 68.00 13.60 600 372 62.00 12.40 5100 3262 63.96 31.98 NO YES C/4853

30
PRIYANKA 

PRIYADARSHINI BEHERA

AT - GARADA, PO- SARGAON, 

DIST - BALASORE, PIN - 756002
6/28/1997

27 Years, 7 

Months, 4 

Days

SEBC BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
600 491 81.83 16.37 600 350 58.33 11.67 4600 2931 63.72 31.86 NO NO C/5780

31 SWAPNARANI NAYAK

C/O -SATYABAN NAYAK, AT - 

FIRIKYDANDY, PO - MADANPUR, 

PS- RAJNAGAR, DIST - 

KENDRAPARA PIN - 754246

6/25/1997

27 Years, 7 

Months, 7 

Days

SEBC BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 600 547 91.17 18.23 600 429 71.50 14.30 4450 2892 64.99 32.49 NO YES 7621

32
SR IPSITA 

PRIYADARSHANI SAHOO

AT/PO - PADAMAPUR, VIA- 

RAISUN, DIST - KEONJHAR, PIN - 

758013

2/26/1997

27 Years, 11 

Months, 6 

Days

SEBC BHMS
NORTH ODISHA 

UNIVERSITY
600 523 87.17 17.43 600 351 58.50 11.70 5100 3267 64.06 32.03 NO YES C/5381

33 KIRABALA MOHANTY
AT/PO - BARGARH, VSS NAGAR 

DIST - BARGARH PI - 768028
10/10/1992

32 Years, 3 

Months, 22 

Days

UR BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
800 564 70.50 14.10 600 396 66.00 13.20 5100 3294 64.59 32.29 NO YES C/4901



34 MADHUSMITA KHILAR

AT - KUMBHANAGAR PO - 

KUSHALESWAR, DIST - JAJPUR 

PIN - 758025, ODISHA

3/14/1992

32 Years, 10 

Months, 18 

Days

SEBC BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 750 459 61.20 12.24 600 429 71.50 14.30 4600 2823 61.37 30.68 NO YES C/5606

35
SUSHREE SAMIKSHYA 

PRIYADARSHANI

D/O - SATISH CHANDRA BEHERA, 

WARD NBO - 19, 

RAGHUNATHPUR, BARIPADA, 

BARPADATOWN, DIST - 

MAYURBHANJ, ODISHA PIN - 

757001

11/3/1995

29 Years, 2 

Months, 29 

Days

UR BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
600 472 78.67 15.73 600 384 64.00 12.80 4600 3004 65.30 32.65 NO YES C/5398

36 BISWAJA PARIDA

C/O - BIRAKISHORE PADIDA AT - 

PITTING, PO - GOPALPUR, DIST - 

JAGATSINGHPUR, PIN - 754104, 

ODISHA

8/25/1995

29 Years, 5 

Months, 7 

Days

SEBC BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
600 463 77.17 15.43 600 395 65.83 13.17 4600 2812 61.13 30.57 NO YES C/5437

37 JHON HENRY PITTA

S/O - JHON GAMALIEL, INFRONT 

OF SBI GOSHLA BAIJAMUNDA 

DIST - SAMBALPUR PIN - 768006

8/5/1990

34 Years, 5 

Months, 27 

Days

ST BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 500 235 47.00 9.40 600 400 66.67 13.33 5100 2866 56.20 28.10 NO YES C/5003

38 SIMRAN MALLIK

PLOT NO - 324/395, MAA 

NISTARINI COLONY NEAR 

JAYPUR MELANA PADIA, PO- 

ITIPUT DIST - KHORDA BBSR PIN - 

751002

1/1/1998

27 Years, 1 

Months, 0 

Days

SEBC BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 600 550 91.67 18.33 600 470 78.33 15.67 4600 2803 60.93 30.47 NO YES C/5686

39 SONALI PRUSTY

AT/PO - SRIRAMPUR, DIST - 

JAGATSINGHPUR, PIN - 754138, 

ODISHA

7/7/1995

29 Years, 6 

Months, 25 

Days

SEBC BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 600 470 78.33 15.67 600 403 67.17 13.43 4600 2949 64.11 32.05 NO YES c/5842

40 SHIVANI JENA

AT - 4202, DHPL ENCLAVE 5 

KALARAHANGA, PO - PATIA, 

BBSR, DIST - KHORDHA PIN - 

751024

2/28/1999

25 Years, 11 

Months, 4 

Days

OBC BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
10 8.6 81.70 16.34 600 302 50.33 10.07 4600 3019 65.63 32.82 NO YES C/5723

41
KUMARI BHAGYASHRI 

SAHU

AT/PO - ALONDO, SOMAPUR, PS 

- BIRIDI, DIST - JAGATSINGHPUR 

PIN - 754130, ODISHA

7/17/1992

32 Years, 6 

Months, 15 

Days

UR BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 750 486 64.80 12.96 600 360 60.00 12.00 5100 3115 61.08 30.54 NO YES C/4804

42 LOPAMUDRA PRADHAN

AT- MOHULDHIPA SAHI, PO- 

DEOGARH, PS- DEOGARH, DIST - 

DEOGARH PIN - 768108 ODISHA

5/22/1997

27 Years, 8 

Months, 10 

Days

UR BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 600 496 82.67 16.53 600 387 64.50 12.90 4600 2868 62.35 31.17 NO YES C/5485

43 CHANDRAKANTI KANDI

AT - GAJARAJPUR, PO - DEBIDOL, 

PS- NAUGAON, DIST - 

JAGATSINGHPUR PIN - 754109

4/2/1991

33 Years, 9 

Months, 30 

Days

UR BHMS
BERHAMPUR 

UNIVERSITY
750 600 80.00 16.00 600 337 56.17 11.23 5100 2952 57.88 28.94 NO YES C/4576

Invalid regd 

certificate

44 PABANI PRAKASHINEE

AT - GPN-148 GAPATI NAGAR 

BADASANKHA, PO - PURI 

STATION ROAD, DIST - PURI PIN - 

752002

5/4/2001

23 Years, 8 

Months, 28 

Days

UR BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
600 489 81.50 16.30 600 389 64.83 12.97 4600 3002 65.26 32.63 NO YES C/5798

45 GAYATRI SINGH

AT - RAMACHANDI, PO - 

KHIROCHARA, DIST - BALASORE 

PIN - 756019

5/28/1997

27 Years, 8 

Months, 4 

Days

UR BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
600 440 73.33 14.67 600 380 63.33 12.67 4600 2850 61.96 30.98 NO YES C/5408

46 DR ITISHREE MISHRA
AT/PO - PATARAPUR, DIST - 

GANJAM, PIN - 761004
9/24/1994

30 Years, 4 

Months, 8 

Days

UR BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 600 451 75.17 15.03 600 338 56.33 11.27 5100 3250 63.73 31.86 NO YES C/4922
Invalid regd 

certificate

47 DR PRIYAMBADA SWAIN

DAYAMANTI MEDICAL AND 

GENERAL STORE KORAPUT PIN - 

764020 ODISHA

10/25/1995

29 Years, 3 

Months, 7 

Days

OBC BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 600 519 86.50 17.30 600 356 59.33 11.87 5100 3149 61.75 30.87 NO NO C/5314

48 RANJITA SINGH

AT - TULASICHOURA, ACHRYA 

MESS LANE, WARD NO - 23 PO - 

BARIPADA, DIST - MAYURBHANJ, 

PIN - 757001

3/20/1995

29 Years, 10 

Months, 12 

Days

ST BAMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 600 403 67.17 13.43 600 295 49.17 9.83 4300 2633 61.23 30.62 NO YES 6822

49 SONALIKA SWAIN
AT/PO - MADHUBAN 5TH LANE 

PURI, DIST - PURI PIN - 752001
5/7/1996

28 Years, 8 

Months, 25 

Days

SEBC BAMS
BERHAMPUR 

UNIVERSITY
600 493 82.17 16.43 600 327 54.50 10.90 4300 2840 66.05 33.02 NO YES 7296

50 SANGHAMITRA MUDULI

AT - SALIJANGHA, PO - BODAL, 

PS - NAUGAON, DIST - 

JAGATSINGHPUR PIN -754113

4/7/1996

28 Years, 9 

Months, 25 

Days

UR BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 600 449 74.83 14.97 600 342 57.00 11.40 4600 2732 59.39 29.70 NO YES C/5845

51

PADMALOCHAN 

KRUPACHARYA 

BISADVANU

AT - SUNDAR, PO - KUSUMBAR, 

SUB DIST - KAKATPUR DIST - 

PURI, PIN -752109

3/31/2001

23 Years, 10 

Months, 1 

Days

SC BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
600 487 81.17 16.23 600 379 63.17 12.63 4600 2863 62.24 31.12 NO YES C/5800

52 SUSRI GAYATRI SWAIN

AT - SUNABEDA - 1 AEF COLONY 

QR NO - 2R8/2, DIST - KORAPUT, 

PIN - 763001

6/24/1995

29 Years, 7 

Months, 8 

Days

UR BHMS
NORTH ODISHA 

UNIVERSITY
600 278 46.33 9.27 600 306 51.00 10.20 5100 3191 62.57 31.28 NO YES C/5147



53 SUBHASMITA BEHERA

C/O - RAJESH GUPTA, AT - 

KIRKICHIA, PO - KHUNTA, PS - 

KHUNTA, DIST - MAYURBHANJ, 

PIN - 757019

5/1/1993

31 Years, 9 

Months, 0 

Days

UR BHMS
NORTH ODISHA 

UNIVERSITY
800 423 52.88 10.58 600 399 66.50 13.30 5100 3299 64.69 32.34 NO NO C/4847

Invalid regd 

certificate

54 BINDULATA BARIK

C/O - GOLAPI BARIK, AT/PO - 

BASUNDHARA AREA MCL QR NO 

- 4/44A TYPE, BLOK - 4, PS - 

BALINGA, DIST - SUNDARGARH, 

PIN - 770076

10/7/1991

33 Years, 3 

Months, 25 

Days

SEBC BAMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 750 542 72.27 14.45 600 411 68.50 13.70 4950 3563 71.98 35.99 NO YES 6422
Invalid regd 

certificate

55 TWINKLE KUMAR

AT - ALOK NAGAR PO - 

RAJENDRA COLLAGE, PS- TOWN, 

DIST - BOLANGIR PIN - 767002

12/2/1993

31 Years, 1 

Months, 30 

Days

UR BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
700 443 63.29 12.66 500 275 55.00 11.00 4600 2794 60.74 30.37 NO YES C/5413

56 IPSITA MAHANTA

AT - B.D.N. PUR SASAN, 

CHAMPUA, WARD NO - 11 PO - 

CHAMPUA DIST - KEONJHAR, 

PIN - 758041

3/1/1991

33 Years, 11 

Months, 0 

Days

SEBC BHMS
NORTH ODISHA 

UNIVERSITY
750 396 52.80 10.56 600 320 53.33 10.67 5100 3213 63.00 31.50 NO YES C/4703

57 DIPTIREKHA PARIDA

AT- JAHATA, PO - 

LACHMANKHUNTA, DIST - 

BALASORE PIN - 756028

11/21/1998

26 Years, 2 

Months, 11 

Days

UR BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 600 551 91.83 18.37 600 471 78.50 15.70 4600 2829 61.50 30.75 NO YES C/5665

58 RANJAN KUMAR SINGH

AT/PO - MADHUPUR, PS- 

KAMARDA, DIST - BALASORE, 

PIN - 756035

6/17/1999

25 Years, 7 

Months, 15 

Days

ST BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 600 471 78.50 15.70 600 278 46.33 9.27 4600 2724 59.22 29.61 NO YES C/5688

59 PRIYANKA NAIK

PLOT NO - 225/27 FLAT- C, 

VIMPUR UNIT -6, BBSR, DIST - 

KHORDHA, PIN - 751020

5/23/1999

25 Years, 8 

Months, 9 

Days

ST BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 600 445 74.17 14.83 600 385 64.17 12.83 4600 2714 59.00 29.50 NO YES C/5677

60 KSHETRAMANI TANDI
AT/PO - CHARPALI, PADAMPUR, 

DIST - BARGARH, PIN - 768036
12/14/1996

28 Years, 1 

Months, 18 

Days

SC BHMS
NORTH ODISHA 

UNIVERSITY
600 480 80.00 16.00 600 294 49.00 9.80 4600 2991 65.02 32.51 NO NO P-1697/2021

61
ORMINTA AISURYA 

BARIK

AT - SINGIDI, PO - KATANA, 

RAJKONIKA, DIST - KENDRAPARA 

PIN - 754220

4/21/1997

27 Years, 9 

Months, 11 

Days

SC BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 600 514 85.67 17.13 600 349 58.17 11.63 4600 2790 60.65 30.33 NO YES C/5673

62 NIRUPAMA BEHERA

AT- MANJURIPADA, PO - 

PINGUA, DIST - DHENKANAL, PIN 

- 759016

5/13/1998

26 Years, 8 

Months, 19 

Days

SEBC BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 600 486 81.00 16.20 600 401 66.83 13.37 4600 2756 59.91 29.96 NO YES C/5841

63 NEHA DASH

C/O - ABHINASH CHINARA, 

LABANYA BHAWAN, PHD 

COLONY, DIST - KORAPUT, PIN - 

764020

7/26/1995

29 Years, 6 

Months, 6 

Days

UR BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 600 440 73.33 14.67 600 330 55.00 11.00 5100 3266 64.04 32.02 NO YES C/5322

64 SUBHARANGI DALAI

W/O - LOKESH KUMAR PATRA, 

PANDARA STREET, NEAR ASKA 

ROAD, BERAMPUR SADAR, PO - 

PANIGRAHIPENTHO DIST - 

GANJAM, PIN - 760006

2/27/1999

25 Years, 11 

Months, 5 

Days

UR BHMS
BERHAMPUR 

UNIVERSITY
10 10 95.00 19.00 600 507 84.50 16.90 4600 3123 67.89 33.95 NO YES C/5766

65 SNEHA MEHER
AT/PO - TARBHA, PS- TRBHA, 

DIST - SONPUR PIN -767016
2/24/2000

24 Years, 11 

Months, 8 

Days

SEBC BAMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
10 8 76.00 15.20 500 338 67.60 13.52 4500 2571 57.13 28.57 NO YES 7419

66 SANJUKTA BEHERA

AT- BARAPADAR, PO - BHOJPUR 

PS - KHORIAR DIST - NUAPADA, 

PIN - 766107

3/3/1995

29 Years, 10 

Months, 29 

Days

SEBC BAMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
600 402 67.00 13.40 600 382 63.67 12.73 5050 2945 58.32 29.16 NO YES 6661

67
SWETA MONICA 

SORENG

AT - SINGARMUNDA, PO- 

RUNGAON PS - BARGAON, DIST - 

SUNDERGARH, PIN - 770016

4/12/1999

25 Years, 9 

Months, 20 

Days

ST BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
600 382 63.67 12.73 600 280 46.67 9.33 4600 2825 61.41 30.71 NO YES C/5741

68 MONALISHA BEHERA

C/O - BIKRAM CHARAN BEHERA, 

AT/PO - RADHARAMANPUR, VIA - 

TALCHER, DIST - ANUGUL, PIN - 

759100

8/12/1993

31 Years, 5 

Months, 20 

Days

UR BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 500 372 74.40 14.88 500 310 62.00 12.40 5100 3242 63.57 31.78 NO YES C/5181

69 PRATIVA PALAI

D/O - PITAMBAR PALAI, AT/PO - 

SANALPUR, PS - DHUSURI, DIST - 

BHADRAK, PIN - 756119

3/15/1995

29 Years, 10 

Months, 17 

Days

UR BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 600 501 83.50 16.70 600 368 61.33 12.27 5100 3073 60.25 30.13 NO YES C/5101

70 SWEETASMITA BISHOYI

AT/PO - SIMANCHAL MARGO, 

BUGUDA, DIST - GANJAM, PIN - 

761118

4/25/1997

27 Years, 9 

Months, 7 

Days

SEBC BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 600 521 86.83 17.37 600 338 56.33 11.27 5100 3353 65.75 32.87 NO YES C/5303

71

MINATI TUDU

AT - PURUNAGHATI, PO- 

RAIRANGPUR, PS - 

RAIRANGPUR, DIST - 

MAUYRBHANJ PIN -757043 12/31/1998

26 Years, 1 

Months, 1 

Days

ST BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 600 502 83.67 16.73 600 377 62.83 12.57 4600 2599 56.50 28.25 NO YES NO



72

SUSHREE DEHERI

AT- PATTANAIK PADA, PO- 

JHARUAPADA, DIST- 

SAMBALPUR, ODISHA, PIN- 

768001 10/14/1996

28 Years, 3 

Months, 18 

Days

UR BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 600 436 72.67 14.53 600 311 51.83 10.37 5100 3155 61.86 30.93 NO YES C/5308

73

DEENANATHA PADHY

AT/PO- MU-88, DIST 

MALKANGIRI, PIN- 764087 7/5/1995

29 Years, 6 

Months, 27 

Days

UR BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 600 473 78.83 15.77 600 338 56.33 11.27 5100 2966 58.16 29.08 NO YES C/5107

74

SUBHASHREE BEHERA

AT- BAUDPUR, PO- 

MADHABNAGAR, DIST- 

BHADRAK, PIN- 756181 3/16/1997

27 Years, 10 

Months, 16 

Days

UR BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
600 544 90.67 18.13 600 382 63.67 12.73 4600 3148 68.43 34.22 NO YES C/5730

75

DIBYASWARUPA DAS

AT- SATYA BANDHA PO- 

KHAMAR, DIST- ANGUL, PIN- 

759118 4/15/1992

32 Years, 9 

Months, 17 

Days

UR BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
750 519 69.20 13.84 600 368 61.33 12.27 5100 3251 63.75 31.87 NO YES C/4608

76

PALLAVI JHA

AT- QTR NO.-E/65/A, JAJPUR 

ROAD RAILWAY COLONY, BYASA 

NAGAR, DIST- JAJPUR , PIN- 

755019 11/10/1994

30 Years, 2 

Months, 22 

Days

UR BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 700 603 86.14 17.23 600 419 69.83 13.97 5100 3240 63.53 31.76 NO YES C/5344

77

RASHMIREKHA BISHWAL

AT- SIRABAHAL, PO- 

MAHIMUNDA, PS- PIUNTALA, 

DIST- BALANGIR, PIN- 767002 6/10/1988

36 Years, 7 

Months, 22 

Days

SEBC BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
750 457 60.93 12.19 900 383 42.56 8.51 5150 3077 59.75 29.87 NO YES 6215

78

SADANANDA BADHEI

AT- BUNOMUNDA, PO- 

GAISILET, DIST- BARGARH, PIN- 

768037 1/17/1985

40 Years, 0 

Months, 15 

Days

SC BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 750 285 38.00 7.60 900 370 41.11 8.22 5100 2831 55.51 27.75 NO YES C/4487

79

AMIYA RANJAN BISHI

AT- SALEKELAPADA,PO- 

DHARMAGARH, DIST- 

KALAHANDI,ODISHA PIN- 

766015 7/29/1998

26 Years, 6 

Months, 3 

Days

SC BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 600 312 52.00 10.40 600 300 50.00 10.00 4600 2795 60.76 30.38 NO YES C/5481

80

DEBASMITA SETHI

AT- KASHIPUR, PO- 

SUNAKHANDI, DIST- CUTTACK, 

PIN- 754202 6/18/1997

27 Years, 7 

Months, 14 

Days

SC BAMS
BERHAMPUR 

UNIVERSITY
600 353 58.83 11.77 600 277 46.17 9.23 4300 2532 58.88 29.44 NO YES 6973

81

DEEPALI DIPASIKHA 

SAHOO

AT- E-8/3, RENGALI IRRIGATION 

COLONY, MAHISAPAT, PO- 

DHENKANAL DIST- DHENKANAL, 

PIN- 759013 6/8/1997

27 Years, 7 

Months, 24 

Days

UR BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
600 498 83.00 16.60 600 427 71.17 14.23 4600 2956 64.26 32.13 NO YES C/5410

82

SONALI MAHAKUNDO

AT- BIG STREET, HARIDA 

KHANDI, BERHAMPUR, PO- 

PANIGRAHI PENTHO, PS- BADA 

BAZAR, DIST- GANJAM, PIN- 

760006 2/27/1997

27 Years, 11 

Months, 5 

Days

UR BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 10 9.2 87.40 17.48 500 383 76.60 15.32 4600 2873 62.46 31.23 NO YES C/5681

83

PRIYASMITA PRADHAN

AT-/PO- PURUNA SAHI, 

SARANGGADA, DIST- 

KANDHMAL, PIN- 762106 5/28/1999

25 Years, 8 

Months, 4 

Days

ST BHMS

Dr.Abhin Chandra 

Homoeopathic 

Medical College And 

Hospital

600 309 51.50 10.30 600 287 47.83 9.57 4600 2706 58.83 29.41 NO YES C/5650

84

SAURAVITA PRADHAN

AT/PO- CHIRIKAPADA SASAN, 

VIA- POLASARA, PS- POLASARA, 

DIST- GANJAM, PIN- 761105 5/24/1996

28 Years, 8 

Months, 8 

Days

SEBC BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 600 449 74.83 14.97 600 372 62.00 12.40 5100 3152 61.80 30.90 NO YES C/5305

85

SHARMISTHA BUDHIA

AT- KADALIPALI, PO- LENDA, VIA- 

BARPALI, DIST- BARGARH, PIN- 

768029 7/1/1994

30 Years, 7 

Months, 0 

Days

SEBC BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
600 362 60.33 12.07 600 410 68.33 13.67 5100 3132 61.41 30.71 NO YES C/4883

86

JYOTI PRAKASH MALLICK

AT-SARTOL, PO- NAYABAZAR, PS- 

MADHUPATNA, DIST- CUTTACK, 

PIN- 753004 8/29/1990

34 Years, 5 

Months, 3 

Days

SC BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 750 440 58.67 11.73 600 270 45.00 9.00 5100 3029 59.39 29.70 NO NO C/4856

87

SMARANIKA SAHU

AT- BURDA, PO- 

LOLSINGHA,DIST- BALANGIR,PIN- 

767020 5/5/1999

25 Years, 8 

Months, 27 

Days

SEBC BAMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
600 516 86.00 17.20 600 427 71.17 14.23 4500 2906 64.58 32.29 NO YES 7509

88

NITASHREE DASH

AT- TENTULINALI, PO- 

UTTAMPUR, DIST- CUTTACK PIN- 

753011 6/25/1998

26 Years, 7 

Months, 7 

Days

UR BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 600 539 89.83 17.97 600 441 73.50 14.70 4600 2885 62.72 31.36 NO YES C/5691

89
DUSMANTA KUMAR 

BEHERA

C/O- SHRI KAIBALYA BEHERA, AT- 

LAKSHMIPUR, PO-RAMBHA, DIST- 

GANJAM, PIN- 761028 4/16/1978

46 Years, 9 

Months, 16 

Days

SC BHMS
BERHAMPUR 

UNIVERSITY
750 342 45.60 9.12 1100 427 38.82 7.76 4900 2740 55.92 27.96 NO YES C/3843

90

ANITA SWAIN

AT- PLOT NO.- 4764, NEAR 

SAMBIT VILLA VALIA CHHAK, 

GHATIKIA, PO- BHARATPUR, PS- 

KHANDAGIRI, DIST- KHORDHA, 

PIN- 751003 2/16/1992

32 Years, 11 

Months, 16 

Days

SEBC BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 500 323 64.60 12.92 500 319 63.80 12.76 5100 3035 59.51 29.75 NO YES C/4821



91

SWAYAM PRABHA 

BISOYI

AT- OUMSHREE DEVELOPER 

APARTMENT, FLAT NO. -301 , 

3RD FLOOR, BRAHMA NAGAR 

3RD LANE, BERHAMPUR, DIST- 

GANJAM, PIN- 760002 4/10/1997

27 Years, 9 

Months, 22 

Days

SEBC BAMS
BERHAMPUR 

UNIVERSITY
600 425 70.83 14.17 600 306 51.00 10.20 4300 2527 58.77 29.38 NO YES 6967

92

SAGARIKA PANDA

AT- SHAKTI NAGAR, 2ND LANE 

BERHAMPUR, PO- BRAJANAGAR, 

DIST- GANJAM, PIN- 760003 5/20/1997

27 Years, 8 

Months, 12 

Days

UR BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
600 459 76.50 15.30 600 366 61.00 12.20 5100 3077 60.33 30.17 NO YES C/5271

93

SUBHASHREE BISWAL

AT/PO- BIROL, VIA- CHAUDWAR, 

DIST- CUTTACK, PIN- 754025 5/24/1996

28 Years, 8 

Months, 8 

Days

UR BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
600 460 76.67 15.33 600 341 56.83 11.37 4600 2942 63.96 31.98 NO YES C/5438

94

PUSPALATA BINDHANI

AT- HANDA, PO/PS- 

BANGARIPOSI, DIST- 

MAYURBHANJ, PIN0- 757032 9/14/1996

28 Years, 4 

Months, 18 

Days

UR BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
500 370.5 74.10 14.82 500 341 68.20 13.64 5100 3095 60.69 30.34 NO NO C/5277

95

RUBI KUMARI SINGH

AT- MAHIMA NAGAR 

(CHAMURIAGUDA), 

NABARANGPUR(M), DIST- 

NABARANGPUR,, PIN- 764059 8/31/2000

24 Years, 5 

Months, 1 

Days

UR BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
500 408.5 81.70 16.34 500 347 69.40 13.88 4600 2944 64.00 32.00 NO YES C/5801

96

AHUTI PANIGRAHI

AT- WARD NO. 2, NAGPAL, PO- 

UDALA, PS- UDALA, DIST- 

MAYURBHANJ,ODISHA, PIN- 

757041 2/3/1995

29 Years, 11 

Months, 29 

Days

UR BHMS
NORTH ODISHA 

UNIVERSITY
600 410 68.33 13.67 600 352 58.67 11.73 5100 3145 61.67 30.83 NO NO C/5151

97 SWAYAMPRABHA 

SAHOO

AT/PO- TRIBANPUR, PS- 

REDHAKHOL,DIST- SAMBALPUR, 

PIN- 768106 6/4/1999

25 Years, 7 

Months, 28 

Days

UR BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
500 389.5 77.90 15.58 600 397 66.17 13.23 4600 2926 63.61 31.80 NO YES C/5712

98

KARINA PATITA

C/O- SIMANCHAL PATITA, AT- 

OD-GUN-BIN-46C-006, BINAYAK 

NAGAR, LANE 3, 

MARATHIGUDA, GUNPUR, DIST- 

RAYAGADA, PIN- 765022 10/3/1997

27 Years, 3 

Months, 29 

Days

UR BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 600 565 94.17 18.83 600 413 68.83 13.77 4600 2985 64.89 32.45 NO YES C/5684

99

SUPRAVA KAR

AT- OM HOSPITAL, HARIPUR 

ROAD, CUTTACK, PIN-753001 6/15/1993

31 Years, 7 

Months, 17 

Days

UR BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 500 334 66.80 13.36 600 325 54.17 10.83 5100 3064 60.08 30.04 NO NO C/4802

100

SUSHMITA SARDAR

AT/PO- UMERKOTE, DNK NEAR 

TRINATH TEMPLE, DIST- 

NABARANGPUR, PIN- 764073 8/22/1994

30 Years, 5 

Months, 10 

Days

SC BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 700 378 54.00 10.80 600 300 50.00 10.00 5100 3055 59.90 29.95 NO YES C/5183

101

SUMITA DEHERY

AT- JUNADIHI, GANDHI NAGAR 

PARA, PS/ DIST- BALANGIR, PIN- 

767001 7/2/1987

37 Years, 6 

Months, 30 

Days

SEBC BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
750 370 49.33 9.87 900 455 50.56 10.11 5100 3247 63.67 31.83 NO YES C/4220

102

SIMA RANI TUNGA

AT- AKANDI, PO- BALIABATI, VIA- 

JAMSULI, PS- SINGLA, DIST- 

BALESORE, PIN- 756081 3/2/1997

27 Years, 10 

Months, 30 

Days

SEBC BAMS

WEST BENGAL 

UNIVERSITY OF 

HEALTH SCIENCE, 

KOLKATTA, WB

600 368 61.33 12.27 600 349 58.17 11.63 4300 2683 62.40 31.20 NO YES 7045

103

JAYATRI PRADHAN

AT/PO- BARKOTE, DIST- 

DEOGARH, PIN- 768110 4/20/1996

28 Years, 9 

Months, 12 

Days

UR BHMS
NORTH ODISHA 

UNIVERSITY
600 460 76.67 15.33 600 334 55.67 11.13 5100 3202 62.78 31.39 NO YES C/5380

104

JAYASHREE SAHU

AT- DUMBERBAHAL, PO- 

MANDOSIL, PS- PAIKMAL, DIST- 

BARGAH, PIN- 768050 6/21/1999

25 Years, 7 

Months, 11 

Days

SEBC BAMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
600 462 77.00 15.40 600 432 72.00 14.40 4600 2928 63.65 31.83 NO YES 7425

105

PARBATI BAG

AT/PO- BHALER, PS- PUINTALA, 

DIST- BALANGIR, PIN- 767002 5/13/1998

26 Years, 8 

Months, 19 

Days

SEBC BAMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
600 449 74.83 14.97 600 403 67.17 13.43 4300 2772 64.47 32.23 NO YES 7245

106

ROJALIN MEHER

AT/PO- KADOBAHAL, PS- 

ATTABIRA, DIST- BARGAH, PIN- 

768102 3/26/1999

25 Years, 10 

Months, 6 

Days

OBC BAMS

ODISHA STATE 

COUNCIL OF 

AYURVEDIC 

MEDICINE, 

SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY

600 431 71.83 14.37 600 399 66.50 13.30 4500 2752 61.16 30.58 NO YES 7534

107

JAYASHREE PATRO

AT/PO- DIGPAHANDI, SWASTHI 

NILAYAM, HS NO- 6, 

ANNAPURNA STREET, DIST- 

GANJAM, PIN-761012 1/25/1999

26 Years, 0 

Months, 7 

Days

UR BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
600 464 77.33 15.47 600 367 61.17 12.23 4600 2883 62.67 31.34 NO YES C/5572

108

DIVYA  RATNA SAHOO

AT- KHALIAPADA, SARGIGUDA, 

PO- TITLAGARH, DIST- 

BALANGIR, PIN- 767033 2/20/1996

28 Years, 11 

Months, 12 

Days

SEBC BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
700 504 72.00 14.40 600 449 74.83 14.97 5100 3269 64.10 32.05 NO NO C/5265

109

ASIMA SAHU

AT- NANDATIKIRA, PO- TORA, 

DIST- BARGARH, PIN- 768040 9/17/1996

28 Years, 4 

Months, 15 

Days

SEBC BAMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
600 500 83.33 16.67 600 383 63.83 12.77 4500 2834 62.98 31.49 NO YES 7365



110
SUSHREE SANGITA 

MALLICK

AT- SHANTIPADA, NEAR 

GEETANJALI RESIDENCY, PO- 

BALANGIR, DIST- BALANGIR, PIN- 

767002 7/15/1998

26 Years, 6 

Months, 17 

Days

SC BAMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
600 397 66.17 13.23 600 300 50.00 10.00 4500 2733 60.73 30.37 NO YES 7561

111

MANOJ KUMAR MAJHI

AT- MASANKUNDA, GP/PO- 

BHANPUR, PS- BELTUKRI, DIST- 

NUAPADA, PIN- 766104 9/15/1999

25 Years, 4 

Months, 17 

Days

ST BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
600 412 68.67 13.73 600 314 52.33 10.47 4600 2878 62.57 31.28 NO YES C/5713

112

LIPSARANI PRADHAN

AT- NUNUKAPASI 

(SHIKHYAKAPADA) , PO- 

KISHOREGANJ, PS- HANDAPA, 

DIST- ANGUL, PIN- 759127 2/14/1992

32 Years, 11 

Months, 18 

Days

UR BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 750 531 70.80 14.16 600 401 66.83 13.37 5100 2766 54.24 27.12 NO YES C/4787

113

SHRABANI SWAIN

AT- KURANG SASAN, PO- 

SUNDARGRAM, DIST- CUTTACK, 

PIN- 754002 12/4/1999

25 Years, 1 

Months, 28 

Days

UR BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
600 485 80.83 16.17 600 337 56.17 11.23 4600 2853 62.02 31.01 NO NO C/5820

114 BISWABHARATI 

SAISAMARPIT BEHERA

AT/PO- SALANIA, VIA- MANJURI 

ROAD, DIST- KEONJHAR, PIN- 

756121 4/16/1998

26 Years, 9 

Months, 16 

Days

SEBC BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 600 449 74.83 14.97 600 332 55.33 11.07 4600 2833 61.59 30.79 NO NO NO

115

NIKHIL RANJAN MALLICK

AT- PLOT NO.- 1858/3263/5001, 

MAHADEV NAGAR JUST BEFORE 

GANGUA CANAL BRIDGE, 

JHARPADA, BHABNESWAR, 

KHORDHA, ODISHA PIN- 751006 1/18/1999

26 Years, 0 

Months, 14 

Days

SC BHMS
BERHAMPUR 

UNIVERSITY
10 8.8 83.60 16.72 600 436 72.67 14.53 4600 2862 62.22 31.11 NO YES C/5762

116

PRABHATI MALIK

AT-/PO- ISHANPUR VIA- 

BRAHMABARDA, PS- BARI 

RAMACHANDRAPUR, DIST- 

JAJPUR, PIN- 755005 2/6/1998

26 Years, 11 

Months, 26 

Days

SC BHMS

PANDIT DEEN DAYAL 

UPADHYAYA 

MEMORIAL HEALTH 

SCIENCE AND AYUSH 

UNIVERSITY OF 

600 428 71.33 14.27 600 262 43.67 8.73 4600 2740 59.57 29.78 NO NO C/5543

117

SNEHALATA SINGH

AT- TULASI CHAURA, BARIPADA, 

DIST- MAYURBHANJ , PIN- 75701 1/5/1996

29 Years, 0 

Months, 27 

Days

ST BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 600 514 85.67 17.13 600 316 52.67 10.53 4600 2674 58.13 29.07 NO YES NO

118

PILLA SAGARIKA DORA

AT- RANI STREET, 

DIGAPAHANDI, GANJAM, 

ODISHA, PIN- 761012 5/27/2001

23 Years, 8 

Months, 5 

Days

SEBC BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
600 520 86.67 17.33 600 488 81.33 16.27 4600 3076 66.87 33.43 NO YES C/5797

119

BHAGYASHREE SABAR

AT- GHOTASAR, PO- KURESWAR, 

VIA- KOMNA, DIST- NUAPADA, 

PIN- 766106 4/25/2000

24 Years, 9 

Months, 7 

Days

ST BAMS

SRI SRI 

NRUSINGHNATH 

AYURVED COLLEGE 

AND RESEARCH 

INSTITUTE, BARGH

600 435 72.50 14.50 600 323 53.83 10.77 4500 2709 60.20 30.10 NO YES 7440

120

SAGARIKA SAHU

C/O- DR. PRAKASH CHANDRA 

SAHOO, AT- ARABINDA NAGAR, 

PO-PALLAHAT, DIST- KHURDHA, 

PIN- 752056 2/27/1986

38 Years, 11 

Months, 5 

Days

SEBC BAMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
750 299 39.87 7.97 900 388 43.11 8.62 5150 3101 60.21 30.11 NO YES 6238

121

ASI LAXMI

C/O- PIRINTI DURYODHAN 

REDDY, KOSHAL MULTICASE 

D2/8, INDUSTRIAL ESTATE BACK 

SIDE OF KV1, PO- BANEIPALI, 

DIST- SAMBALPUR, 1/14/1994

31 Years, 0 

Months, 18 

Days

UR BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 600 291 48.50 9.70 600 299 49.83 9.97 5100 3062 60.04 30.02 NO YES C/4935

122
ARCHANA PRIYADASHINI 

SWAIN

AT- ACHYUTPUR, PO- 

GOUDGOP, SUB-DIST - 

MAHANGA, DIST- CUTTACK, PIN- 

754207 7/3/1977

47 Years, 6 

Months, 29 

Days

UR BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
600 360 60.00 12.00 600 317 52.83 10.57 4600 3109 67.59 33.79 NO YES C/5824

123 PRAMOD KUMAR 

BEHERA

AT- BALIPATAPUR, PO- 

BHUSANDPUR, PS- TANGI, DIST- 

KHORDHA, PIN- 752021 12/19/1992

32 Years, 1 

Months, 13 

Days

SC BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
800 398 49.75 9.95 600 290 48.33 9.67 4600 2615 56.85 28.42 NO YES C/5830

124

KUSUMA BHOI

AT- MIRIA BAZAR, PO- BUNI 

BAZAR, DIST- CUTTACK, PIN -

753001 6/21/1997

27 Years, 7 

Months, 11 

Days

OBC BAMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
600 420 70.00 14.00 600 337 56.17 11.23 4300 2564 59.63 29.81 NO YES 7030

OBC Certificate 

not submitted

125

SARAT KUMAR BEHERA

AT- ANANTPUR, PO- DHURUSIA, 

PS- KHUNTUNI, DIST- CUTTACK, 

PIN- 754027 7/6/1986

38 Years, 6 

Months, 26 

Days

SC BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 750 434 57.87 11.57 900 367 40.78 8.16 5100 2776 54.43 27.22 NO YES C/4194

date not 

mentioned in 

the certificate

126
SANGITA PRIYADARSINI 

SAHOO

AT- DEULA SAHI, PO- JUBULI 

TOWN, PS- DHENKANAL SADAR, 

DIST- DHENKANAL PIN- 759001 5/10/1999

25 Years, 8 

Months, 22 

Days

OBC BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
600 485 80.83 16.17 600 342 57.00 11.40 4600 3035 65.98 32.99 NO NO C/5802

Application not 

filed properly



127

SUVASMITA SUTAR

AT- MB HEALTHCARE, ACHARYA 

NAGAR, NEAR SATSANG 

TEMPLE, BANTH CHHAK, DIST- 

BHADRAK, PIN- 756100 9/18/1987

37 Years, 4 

Months, 14 

Days

OBC BHMS

WEST BENGAL 

UNIVERSITY OF 

HEALTH SCIENCE, 

KOLKATTA, WB

750 463 61.73 12.35 900 450 50.00 10.00 5100 2793 54.76 27.38 NO YES C/5014

128

PUJA RANI SAHU

AT- DHEPAPENTHA, PO- C.H. 

TIKARAPADA, VIA- 

KHARIAGUDA, PS- K.NUAGAON, 

DIST- GANJAM, PIN- 761209 5/20/2000

24 Years, 8 

Months, 12 

Days

SEBC BAMS
BERHAMPUR 

UNIVERSITY
600 485 80.83 16.17 600 347 57.83 11.57 4450 2721 61.15 30.57 NO YES 7443

129

DEBASISH SINGH

AT- HOUSE NO.- 38, 

JHANKARPADA PO- HIRAKUD, 

DIST- SAMBALPUR, PIN- 768016 6/17/1999

25 Years, 7 

Months, 15 

Days

SC BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
600 484 80.67 16.13 600 334 55.67 11.13 4600 2923 63.54 31.77 NO YES C/5815

130

LEENA NAYAK

AT/PO- MAHESDIHI, DIST- 

SUNDERGARH PIN- 770001 10/10/1985

39 Years, 3 

Months, 22 

Days

UR BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
750 429 57.20 11.44 600 351 58.50 11.70 5100 3211 62.96 31.48 NO NO C/4461

131

BHANUMATI BAGE

AT/PO/PS- JAMDA, DIST- 

MAYURBHANJ, PIN- 757045 3/5/1998

26 Years, 10 

Months, 27 

Days

ST BHMS
BERHAMPUR 

UNIVERSITY
600 432 72.00 14.40 600 320 53.33 10.67 4600 2637 57.33 28.66 NO NO C/5759

132

BHARATI SWARAJ SAHU

AT-  HOUSE NO.- D-13, SAHAJOG 

NAGAR, BUDHARAJA, PO- 

AINTHAPALI, DIST- SAMBALPUR, 

PIN- 768038 4/26/1996

28 Years, 9 

Months, 6 

Days

SEBC BHMS

WEST BENGAL 

UNIVERSITY OF 

HEALTH SCIENCE, 

KOLKATTA, WB

600 449 74.83 14.97 600 374 62.33 12.47 5100 2804 54.98 27.49 YES YES C/5595

133

MUKTIPRIYA KALO

AT/PO- BARPALI, BLOCK- 

HEMGIR, DIST- SUNDERGARH, 

PIN- 770076 4/20/1999

25 Years, 9 

Months, 12 

Days

ST BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
600 515 85.83 17.17 600 322 53.67 10.73 4600 2733 59.41 29.71 NO YES C/5714

134

LIPSHA ROUT

AT- KATHAGADA, TAHSIL- 

DHENKANAL, DIST- DHENKANAL, 

PIN- 759001 2/14/2001

23 Years, 11 

Months, 18 

Days

SEBC BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
600 504 84.00 16.80 600 312 52.00 10.40 4600 2998 65.17 32.59 NO YES C/5795

135

SUBHASMITA DASH

AT/PO- KHARASAHAPUR, PS- 

SORO, DIST- BALESORE, PIN- 

756046 6/14/2000

24 Years, 7 

Months, 18 

Days

UR BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
600 451 75.17 15.03 600 420 70.00 14.00 4600 3080 66.96 33.48 NO NO C/5818

136

SEEMASHREE BINDHANI

AT- JANTIDA, W.NO.- 9, PO- 

UDALA, PS- UDALA, DIST- 

MAYURBHANJ, ODISHA, PIN- 

757041 10/15/1996

28 Years, 3 

Months, 17 

Days

UR BHMS
NORTH ODISHA 

UNIVERSITY
600 508 84.67 16.93 600 368 61.33 12.27 5100 3293 64.57 32.28 NO YES C/5239


